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POSEIDON-BALCHIK BLACK SEA

INTERNATIONAL REGATTA 2018
Series Results class ORC-A&B (A&B)

Results Overall [17/06/2018 15:17:33]
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Rodman 42
First 40.7
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INTERNATIONAL REGATTA 2018

Results Overall [17/06/2018 15:17:36]
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POSEIDON-BALCHIK BLACK SEA

INTERNATIONAL REGATTA 2018
Series Results class ORC-A&B (A&B)

Results ORC-A (A) [17/06/2018 15:17:33]
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POSEIDON-BALCHIK BLACK SEA

INTERNATIONAL REGATTA 2018
Series Results class ORC-A&B (A&B)

Results ORC-B (B) [17/06/2018 15:17:33]

First 40.7

Bavaria 42
Match

Italia 9.98
First 34.7

X-35
Elan 410
First 40.7

First 40.7
First 40.7

X-35

First 34.7 PTE
First 40.7
X-332

First Class 12

Harmony 42

First 34.7

Sun Odyssey
42i

Bogdan ION
Nikola Dukov

Teddy DUMITRESCU
Sorin IORGA

Lachezar BRATOEV

Cristian GHELNER

Catalin
CORDUNEANU

Andrei IONESCU

Valentin CIUREL

Decebal
STEFANESCU

Ionut STAN
Nikola POPOV

Valentin Nikolov

Alexandar Georgiev

Alexandru
GZORGZSCU

Mihai MARCU

Simeon
GOSPODINOV

2,00
8,00
1,00
7,00
6,00
10,00
3,00
9,00
16,00
19,00
15,00
18,00

12,00
17,00
21,00
20,00

22,00

1,20
4,80
6,00

13,20
2,40

10,80

12,00

14,40

20,40

19,20

18,00

21,60

16,80

22,80

25,20

24,00

27,60
DNF

1,20
3,60
2,40
4,80

12,00

13,20

15,60

10,80

21,60

18,00

20,40

19,20

16,80
22,80
24,00
25,20

26,40

3,00
1,50
9,00
4,50
7,50

15,00

16,50

18,00

22,50

19,50

24,00

21,00

34,50
RET

27,00

28,50

34,50
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DNF

6,00
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11,00
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16,00
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17,00
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/D POSEIDON-BALCHIK BLACK SEA

pA INTERNATIONAL REGATTA 2018
POSEDONBRLEHIC Series Results class IRC 1 (D)

Results D (D) [17/06/2018 17:19:49]

BAVARIA 42

1 PETRA a1_ SOVAR NIKOLA DUKOV D 200 1,20 1,20 1,50 1,00 6,90
2 LZ YACHTING 37 X35 LACHEZAR BRATOEV D 1,00 240 240 3,00 %9 1480
1991 DNF
3| BLUE MAGIC 04 FIRST 40 NIKOLA POPOV D 500 600 4,380 4,50 2,00 22,30
ALEXANDAR
4 DARA 07_ RIRSTCIASS12 | ADetDl D 400 3,60 600 600 3,00 22,60
5 WASABI 19 X332 VALENTIN NIKOLOV D 300 480 3,60 ¥ 600 55,49

RET | DNC



/D POSEIDON-BALCHIK BLACK SEA

A INTERNATIONAL REGATTA 2018
POSEDONBRLEHIC Series Results class IRC 2 (E)
Results Overall [17/06/2018 15:17:39]

6,00

1 KALINA 21 FIRST 29 BOZHIDAR KARAKASHEV ~ E 3,00 1,20 240 %20 100 13,60
2 NORD BURGAS | 05_  CONRAD 25 RT GEORGI KALOYANOV E 1,00 240 1,20 %gg gﬁg 14,60
3 AKSHAENA 15  CONRAD 25R  RUMEN BLAZHEV E 200 360 %80 600 400 54,44

DNC | DNC ' DNC



